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Part No.
31266
31263
31264
31512
31603
31272
31273
31607
31269
31271
31267
31268
31274
31276
31604
31288
31295
31608
31280
31279
31277
31278
31297
31301
31593
31594
31595
31597
31598
31599
31605
31306
31309
31610
31304
31305
31302
31303
31310
31312
31606
31333
31334
31321
31322
31313
31319
31320
31335
31336
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Detailed product specifications are available on: us. 100y. com. tw

JR 12V SERIES-EUROSTAR™

e low voltage-12 volts

Product No.
USHIO-JR12V-10W/FL32
USHIO-JR12V-10W/NFL21
USHIO-JR12V-10W/NFL21/FG
USHIO-JR12V-10W/NFL24/A

USHIO-JR12V-20W/FL30/FG/SFT

USHIO-JR12V-20W/FL36
USHIO-JR12V-20W/FL36/FG
USHIO-JR12V-20W/FR/FG
USHIO-JR12V-20W/NFL24
USHIO-JR12V-20W/NFL24/FG
USHIO-JR12V-20W/SP12
USHIO-JR12V-20W/SP12/FG
USHIO-JR12V-20W/WFL60
USHIO-JR12V-20W/WFL60/FG

USHIO-JR12V-35W/FL30/FG/SFT

USHIO-JR12V-35W/FL36
USHIO-JR12V-35W/FL36/FG
USHIO-JR12V-35W/FR/FG
USHIO-JR12V-35W/NFL24
USHIO-JR12V-35W/NFL24/FG
USHIO-JR12V-35W/SP12
USHIO-JR12V-35W/SP12/FB
USHIO-JR12V-35W/WFL60
USHIO-JR12V-35W/WFL60/FG
USHIO-JR12V-50W/FG
USHIO-JR12V-50W/FG
USHIO-JR12V-50W/FG
USHIO-JR12V-50W/FG
USHIO-JR12V-50W/FG
USHIO-JR12V-50W/FG

USHIO-JR12V-50W/FL30/FG/SFT

USHIO-JR12V-50W/FL36
USHIO-JR12V-50W/FL36/FG
USHIO-JR12V-50W/FR/FG
USHIO-JR12V-50W/NFL24
USHIO-JR12V-50W/NFL24/FG
USHIO-JR12V-50W/SP12
USHIO-JR12V-50W/SP12FG
USHIO-JR12V-50W/WFL60
USHIO-JR12V-50W/WFLB0/FG

USHIO-JR12V-75W/FL30/FG/SFT

USHIO-JR12V-75W/FL36
USHIO-JR12V-75W/FL36/FG
USHIO-JR12V-75W/NFL24
USHIO-JR12V-75W/NFL24/FG
USHIO-JR12V-75W/SP12
USHIO-JR12V-75W/SP12
USHIO-JR12V-75W/SP12/FG
USHIO-JR12V-75W/WFL60
USHIO-JR12V-75W/WFL60/FG

Manufacturer
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO
USHIO

e only for use in approved halogen fixtures
e titanium oxide coated raflector
e axial filament

Description

USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp
USHIO_Projection Lamp

® Consistent color
e integrated UV protection

e precisely foucused light cone
e cool beam effect
e available with front glass cover(/FG)

Voltage (V)
12v
12v
12v
12v
12v
12v
12v
12v
12v
12v
12v
12v
12v
12v
12v
12v
12v
12v
12v
12v
12v
12v
12v
12v
12v
12v
12v
12v
12v
12v
12v
12V
12v
12v
12v
12V
12v
12v
12v
12V
12v
12v
12v
12v
12v
12v
12v
12v
12v
12v

Watts (W)

10ow
10ow
10ow
1ow
20W
20W
20W
20W
20W
20W
20W
20W
20W
20W
35W
35W
35W
35W
35W
35W
35W
35W
35W
35W
50W
50w
50W
50W
50w
50w
50W
50W
50W
50w
50W
50W
50W
50W
50W
50W
75W
75W
75W
75W
75W
75W
75W
75W
75W
75W

Color(K)
2800K
2800K
2800K
2800K
2950K
2950K
2950K
2900K
2950K
2950K
2950K
2950K
2950K
2950K
2950K
2950K
2950K
2900K
2950K
2950K
2950K
2950K
2950K
2950K

2950K
3000K
3000K
2950K
3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K
2950K
3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K

Filament Design
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3

USHIO

ANSI

Ave. Life (hr)
1500hr.
1500hr.
1500hr.
1200hr.
4000hr.
5000hr.
5000hr.
4000hr.
5000hr.
5000hr.
5000hr.
5000hr.
5000hr.
5000hr.
4000hr.
5000hr.
5000hr.
4000hr.
5000hr.
5000hr.
5000hr.
5000hr.
5000hr.
5000hr.
4000hr.
4000hr.
4000hr.
4000hr.
4000hr.
4000hr.
4000hr.
5000hr.
5000hr.
4000hr.
5000hr.
5000hr.
5000hr.
5000hr.
5000hr.
5000hr.
3500hr.
5000hr.
5000hr.
5000hr.
5000hr.
5000hr.
5000hr.
5000hr.
5000hr.
5000hr.

BAB
BAB/FG

BBF
BBF/FG
ESX
ESX/FG
BAB/60
BAB/60/FG

FMW
FMW/FG

FMV/FRA
FMV/FG
FMT/FRB
FMT/FG
FMW/60
FMW/60/FG
FNC/FG
FND/FG
FNE/FG
FNF/FG
EXT/MG/FG
EXT/OR/FG

EXN
EXN/FG

EXZ
EXZIFG
EXT
EXT/FG
FNV
FNV/IFG

EYC
EYC/FG
EYJ/EZZ
EYJ/EZZIFG
FNV/IFG
EYF
EYF/FG
EYC/60
EYC/60/FG

JR 12V &24V SERIES-EUROSTAR™

e only for use in approved halogen fixtures
® 2 inch diameter dichroic coated reflector

® 2-pin & double contact bayonet base

® 12 & 24 vollts
e available with front glass cover(/FG)
® consistent color

USHIO

Part No. ~ Product No. Manufacturer Description Voltage (V) Watts (W)  Color(K) Filament Design  Ave. Life (hr) ANSI
31401 USHIO-JR12V-20W/BA/SP12/FG USHIO USHIO_Projection Lamp 12v 20W 2950K BA15d 3000hr. GEV/IFG
31397 USHIO-JR12V-42W/FL38 USHIO USHIO_Projection Lamp 12v 42W 3000K GX5.3 4000hr. EYP
31391 USHIO-JR12V-42W/NFL23 USHIO USHIO_Projection Lamp 12v 42w 3000K GX5.3 4000hr. EYS
31390 USHIO-JR12V-42W/SP12 USHIO USHIO_Projection Lamp 12v 42w 3000K GX5.3 4000hr. EYR
31402 USHIO-JR12V-50W/BA/WFL60 USHIO USHIO_Projection Lamp 12v 50W 3000K BA15d 4000hr. FNV/BA
®
TEL : Taiwan:886-3-5753170 Shenzhen:86-755-83298787 Shanghai:86-21-54151736 21-51
F A X : Taiwan:886-3-5753172 Shenzhen: 86-755-83640655 Shanghai: 86-21-64605107

E-mail : Taiwan :us_sale@100y.com.tw
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http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31266.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31266.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31263.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31264.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31512.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31603.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31272.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31273.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31607.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31269.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31271.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31267.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31268.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31274.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31276.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31604.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31288.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31295.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31608.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31280.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31279.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31277.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31278.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31297.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/30301.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31593.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31594.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31595.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31597.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31598.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31599.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31605.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31306.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31309.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31610.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31304.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31305.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31302.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31303.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31310.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31312.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31606.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31333.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31334.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31321.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31322.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31313.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31319.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31320.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31335.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31336.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31401.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31401.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31397.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31391.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31390.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/31402.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/mainFrame.asp?mat3=21FL
http://us.100y.com.tw/
http://us.100y.com.tw/US-Catalog-pdf/21-50.pdf
http://us.100y.com.tw/US-Catalog-pdf/21-52.pdf
http://us.100y.com.tw/US-Catalog-pdf/21-52.pdf
http://us.100y.com.tw/US-Catalog-pdf/21-50.pdf

